CT-2
CONNECTOR
TERMINAL
COMPACT CONNECTOR
TERMINAL FOR
REDUCED WIRING
Pressure connector
connect type

connect type
No. of poles
20: 20 poles
30: 30 poles
34: 34 poles
40: 40 poles
TYPES
1. DIN rail mounting type 2. Direct mounting type
Connection
method No. of poles Part No.
Packing quantity
Inner carton Outer carton
Pressure
connector
connect type
20 CT2-20
1 pc. 20 pcs.
30 CT2-30
34 CT2-34
40 CT2-40
Wire-direct
connect type
20 CT2-C-20
30 CT2-C-30
34 CT2-C-34
40 CT2-C-40
Connection
method No. of poles Part No.
Packing quantity
Inner carton Outer carton
Pressure
connector
connect type
20 CT2-M-20
1 pc. 20 pcs.
30 CT2-M-30
34 CT2-M-34
40 CT2-M-40
Wire-direct
connect type
20 CT2-MC-20
30 CT2-MC-30
34 CT2-MC-34
40 CT2-MC-40
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated voltage 125 V AC
Rated current 1 A
Breakdown voltage 250 Vrms for in min.